4530 Series
Panels Include:
� Enclosure: NEMA-12
General Purpose,
NEMA-4 Weatherproof
� Control Signal Input Device
� Zero-Crossover Fired
SCR Power Controller(s)

To Order (Specify Model Number)
Input Over-Temp
Model Number Code Code Price
4532-401-(*) 1 1 or 2 $2850
4532-4013 1 3 3185
4532-402-(*) 2 1 or 2 2950
4532-4023 2 3 3285
4532-405-(*) 5 1 or 2 3330
4532-40530 5 3 3665
4534-401-(*) 1 1 or 2 3050
4534-4013 1 3 3385
4534-402-(*) 2 1 or 2 3150
4534-4023 2 3 3485
4534-405-(*) 5 1 or 2 3530
4534-40530 5 3 3865
Primary Temperature Controller/Input
Over-Temperature Controller Options
Models 4532 and 4534: SCR power control panel,
2-leg zero-crossover fired SCR, l2T fusing, fused
control power transformer, main disconnect, power
“ON” lamp, outgoing terminal blocks, optional
temperature and over-temperature controllers
Model 4532: Control Panel as described above in
louvered, fan cooled NEMA-12 enclosure, door
mounted controllers. Approximate shipping wt,
41 kg (90 lb)
Model 4534: Control Panel as described above
in NEMA-4 enclosure, sub-panel mounted
controller(s) with panel door window, door mounted
reset pushbutton
*Specify “1” for J thermocouple over-temp input, “2” for
K thermocouple over-temp input.
Ordering Example: 4532-405-1, control panel with NEMA-12
enclosure, digital indication PID temperature controller, and
non-indicating over-temp with Type J input, $3330.
Input
Code Description
1 Terminal connections for remote control signal:
4 to 20 mA, 3 to 20 Vdc, contact closure or
10 K potentiometer. Includes VW series
power controller
2* Door mounted 10 K potentiometer,
0 to 100% power output scale.
Includes VW series power controller
5* Digital indication PID temperature
controller, Model CN3251, door mounted
Replacement Parts
Over-Temp
Code Description
1 Non-indicating, 0 to 1000°F,
Type J thermocouple
2 Non-indicating, 500 to 1500°F,
Type K thermocouple
3 Digital indication over-temp controller,
Model CN3101
CONSULT SALES OR ENGINEERING
FOR SPECIAL CONFIGURATIONS!
*Note: Review VW and CN3251 Series specifications beginning
on page P-61.
*Note: Review CN3101 Series specifications beginning on page P-90
For Additional Controllers
and Indicators, See Section M
P-120
P
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic